Our FCRA bank details are given for the fund transaction after granting the donation and also to inform that 
our FCRA certificate stands renewed for next 5 years (scanned copy is attached) so that no hinder  the 
sending/receiving from abroad to this trust. 

FUND REQUIREMENT IN BREAK-UP: 

BUDGET COST : ₹ 895250 (eight lakh ninety five thousand two hundred fifty) 

BABURAJ.O.M 

Chairman 
For WayanadGirijanaSeva Trust  

Sl.No. DESCRIPTION  FOR A MONTH FOR SIX MONTHS  
A Recurring (faculty)   
1 Instructor (1) 30,000 180000 

2 Asst.Instructor (1) 20,000 120000 

SUB  TOTAL 38000 300000 

B Recurring (Establishment)